Winter 2022 Collection
troylighting.hvlgroup.com 3
F7726-FOR
F7736-FOR
BODHI
ITEM DIMENSIONS CANOPY SHADE MATERIAL BULBS FINISHES
F7726 26"D x 22.75"H 6"D 4.5"T x 5.5"B x 6"H White Linen 4  60 w/c  Not Included Forged Iron (FOR)
F7736 36"D x 24.75"H 6"D 4.5"T x 5.5"B x 6"H White Linen 6  60 w/c  Not Included

F1119 24"W x 32.5"Min H — 74.5"Max H 4.75"SQ 6  60 w/c  Not Included
F1117-GSW
F1119-GSW
Max H measurement includes (1) 6" stem, (2) 12" stems, (1) 18" stem and canopy.
1.800.814.399316
FLINT
ITEM DIMENSIONS CANOPY BULBS FINISHES
F3713 12.75"D x 14"H 5.5"D 1    75 w/m  Not Included Blackened Graphite (BKG)
F3720 20"D x 21"H 7"D 1  100 w/m  Not Included
Includes 6 feet of chain.
F3713-BKG
F3720-BKG
troylighting.hvlgroup.com 17
TYGO
ITEM DIMENSIONS CANOPY BULBS FINISHES
F3114 14"D x 13"Min H — 61"Max H 4.75"D 1  60 w/m  BLB-60-G25 Recommended  Not Included Gesso White (GSW)
Verdigris (VER)
F3120 20"D x 14.5"Min H — 62.5"Max H 4.75"D 1  60 w/m  BLB-60-G40 Recommended  Not Included
F3120-VER
F3114-GSW
Max H measurement includes (1) 6" stem, (2) 12" stems, (1) 18" stem and canopy.
1.800.814.399318

vertically or horizontally.
troylighting.hvlgroup.com 25
TEO
ITEM DIMENSIONS TCD BACKPLATE BULBS FINISHES
B2081 4.75"D x 4.75"H x 6.75"E 2.375" 4.75"D 1  60 w/m  BLB-60-G25 Recommended  Not Included Patina Brass/Soft Black (PBR/SBK)
Polished Nickel/Soft Black (PN/SBK)
B2083 21.75"W x 4.75"H x 6.75"E 2.375" 4.75"D 3  60 w/m  BLB-60-G25 Recommended  Not Included
B2081-PN/SBK
B2083-PBR/SBK
Extension includes G25 bulb.
Teo can be mounted
vertically or horizontally.
1.800.814.399326
MUNCIE
ITEM DIMENSIONS TCD BACKPLATE GLASS BULBS FINISHES
B2102 5"W x 21"H x 4.5"E 10.5" 5"D Opal Etched 2  60 w/m  BLB-60-T10-5.5 Recommended
Not Included
Patina Brass/Soft Black (PBR/SBK)
Polished Nickel/Soft Black (PN/SBK)
B2102-PBR/SBK
B2102-PN/SBK
troylighting.hvlgroup.com 27
AMADO
ITEM DIMENSIONS TCD BACKPLATE GLASS BULBS FINISHES
B3231 4.75"W x 17"H x 5.25"E 8.5" 4.75"D Clear 2  60 w/m  Not Included  BLB-60-T10-5.5 Recommended Patina Brass/Textured Black (PBR/TBK)
Polished Nickel/Textured Black (PN/TBK)
B3232 4.75"W x 25.75"H x 5.25"E 13" 4.75"D Clear 2  75 w/m  Not Included  BLB-75-T10-9.5 Recommended
B3232-PBR/TBK
B3231-PN/TBK
1.800.814.399328
B2601-GSW

SANDERS
ITEM DIMENSIONS GLASS BULBS FINISHES
P2745 8.5"W x 24.75"H Clear 4  60 w/c  Not Included French Iron (FRN)
ETL listed for wet locations.
P2745-FRN
DESIGNER
BECKI OWENS
troylighting.hvlgroup.com 75
DESIGNER
BECKI OWENS
B9317-TBK
B9314-TBK
BOWIE
ITEM DIMENSIONS TCD BACKPLATE GLASS BULBS FINISHES
B9314 6.25"W x 13.5"H x 7.25"E 3.5" 4.75"W x 7"H Clear 1  60 w/m  BLB-60-T10-5.5 Recommended  Not Included Textured Black (TBK)
B9317 8.5"W x 16.75"H x 9.75"E 3.5" 4.75"W x 7"H Clear 1  75 w/m  BLB-75-T10-8.5 Recommended  Not Included
ETL listed for wet locations.
1.800.814.399376
MESA
ITEM DIMENSIONS TCD BACKPLATE GLASS BULBS FINISHES
B2041 4.75"W x 11.5"H x 5.75"E 3.25" 4.75"W x 6.25"H Clear 1  60 w/m  BLB-T10-60-5.5 Recommended  Not Included Textured Black (TBK)
Weathered Zinc (WZN)
B2042 4.75"W x 15"H x 5.75"E 3.25" 4.75"W x 6.25"H Clear 1  75 w/m  BLB-T10-75-9.5 Recommended Not Included
ETL listed for wet locations.
B2041-TBK
B2042-WZN
DESIGNER

troylighting.hvlgroup.com 81
CAIDEN
ITEM DIMENSIONS GLASS BULBS FINISHES
P2067 7"W x 22"H Clear Seeded 3  60 w/c  Not Included Forged Iron (FOR)
P2067-FOR
ETL listed for wet locations.
1.800.814.399382
B4051-TBZ/PBR
B4052-TBZ/PBR
B4053-TBZ/PBR
LOWRY
ITEM DIMENSIONS TCD BACKPLATE GLASS BULBS FINISHES
B4051 6.5"W x 13.5"H x 6.5"E 6.75" 6.5"W x 13.5"H Clear Beveled 1  60 w/m  BLB-60-T10-5.5 Recommended  Not Included Textured Bronze/
Patina Brass (TBZ/PBR)
B4052 7.5"W x 17"H x 7.5"E 8.5" 7.5"W x 17"H Clear Beveled 1  75 w/m  BLB-75-T10-8.5 Recommended  Not Included
B4053 8.5"W x 21"H x 8.5"E 10.5" 8.5"W x 21"H Clear Beveled 1  60 w/m  BLB-60-T10-11 Recommended  Not Included
ETL listed for wet locations.
troylighting.hvlgroup.com 83
P4055-TBZ/PBR
LOWRY